
 

 

 

 

Location:  183 College Drive, De Queen, AR 71832      Course Number: CED 5008 01 251Q 

Thursday  August 14  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
 

Tuesday  August 19  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  August 21  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  August 26  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  August 28  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  September 2  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  September 4  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  September 9            5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  September 11  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  September 16         5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  September 18  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  September 23  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  September 25  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  September 30  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  October 2  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  October 7  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday  October 9  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  October 14  5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday  October 16  5:30pm – 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday   October 21  5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday  October 23  5:30pm – 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  October 28  5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday  October 30  5:30pm – 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday   November 4  5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday   November 6  5:30pm – 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday   November 11  5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday  November 13  5:30pm – 8:30pm 

 
Tuesday  November 18  5:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday   November 20  5:30pm - 8:30pm. 

 
Tuesday   November 25  NO CLASS         . 
Thursday  November 27  NO CLASS         . 

 
Tuesday  December 2  5:30pm - 8:30pm 
Thursday   December 4  5:30pm - 8:30pm 

UA Cossatot 

Phlebotomy technician  

Program Schedule 


